
1
2
3
4
5
6
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
SO

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Turhsday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
T hursday
Friday
Saturday

Days of the 
Month. REMARKABLE DAYS, &c.

Battle of Copenhagen, 1801.
Richard, Bishop of Chichester. Departure of Sir Geo. 
St. Ambrose. (Prévost, 1815.
Danton and his accomplices executed 17S3.
1st abdication of Bonaparte, 1814.
Low Sunday, 1,/ Sunday after Easter.

Lord Lovat beheaded, 1747. Bacon died, 1626.

Canning born, 1770.
Admiral Rodney beats the French near Dominica, 1782.
Catholic Emancipation assented, 1829.
2d Sun. after Easter.

Battle of Culloden, 1746.
Franklin died, 1790.
French Canada Trading Company established, 1627. 
Alphege. Battle of Lexington, 1775.
Istvogageof Jacques Cartier, 1534.
3rd Sunday after Easter.
Hudson’s Bay Company established, 1662.
St. Georqi. Shnkspeare born, 1564, died, 1616.

St. Murk. Duchess of Gloucester born, 1776. Crom-
„ , r [well bom, 1599.
Martial Law diet. Mont annulled, 1838. Bat. of York ’13.
4th Sun. after East. Chaucer died, 1431,
Louisiana sold to the U. States 1803.

ii K

Days
Mo

C Last Quarter, the 6th, llh. 45m. evening. 
® New Moon, the 13th, 6h. 32m. evening.
D First Quarter, the 2<)th,0h. 10m. evening. 
O Full Moon, the 28th, 2h 42m. evening.

! •

' V

30 Days. 31 1AMÏÏL. 1839.
X

/

The SUN enters « the 20th, 2h. 30m. evening.

*1 .r

—
sr

SS
5

O
 » 

00
 ^

 d
in

 *
 Cl

U
O

 M
—

 O
vo

®
~r

e>
tn

*.
c.

ito
»-

o

u) vo
»i 

CN

3
to

00

O
T «


