- (Last Quarter, the 6th, 11h. 45m. evening.
- New Moon, the 13th, 6h. 32m. evening.

 D First Quarter, the 20th, 0h. 10m. evening.
- Full Moon, the 28th, 2h 42m. evening.

Days of the Month.		REMARKABLE DAYS, &c.
ī	Monday	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
2		Battle of Copenhagen, 1801.
3		
4		
5		Danton and his accomplices executed 1793.
6		1st abdication of Bonaparte, 1814.
7	Sunday	Low Sunday, 1st Sunday after Easter.
8	Monday	, so bunday after Editor.
9	Tuesday	Lord Lovat beheaded, 1747. Bacon died, 1626.
10	Wednesday	Dacon died, 1626.
11	Thursday	Canning born, 1770.
12	Friday	Admiral Rodney beats the French near Dominica, 1782.
13	Saturday	Catholic Emancipation assented, 1829.
14	Sunday	2d Sun. after Easter.
15	Monday	
16	Tuesday	Battle of Culloden, 1746.
17	Wednesday	Franklin died, 1790.
18	Turhsday	French Canada Trading Company established, 1627.
19	Friday	Alphege. Battle of Lexington, 1775.
20	Saturday	1st vogage of Jacques Cartier, 1534.
21	Sunday	3rd Sunday after Easter.
22	Monday	Hudson's Bay Company established, 1662.
23	Tuesday	St. George. Shakspeare born, 1564, died, 1616.
24	Wednesday	1010,
25	Thursday	St. Mark. Duchess of Gloucester born, 1776. Crom-
26	Friday	[well horn 1500
27	Saturday	Martial Law dist. Mont. annulled, 1838. Bat. of York '13.
28	Sunday	4th Sun. after East. Chaucer died, 1431.
29	Monday	Louisiana sold to the U. States 1803.
10	Tuesday	

Days Mo

1 We 2 Thu 3 Frid

4 Satu 5 Sun

6 Moi 7 Tue 8 Wed

9 Thu 10 Frid

11 Satu 12 Sund 13 Mon

14 Tues 15 Wed 16 Thur

17 Frida 18 Satur

19 Sunda 20 Mond 21 Tuesa

22 Wede 23 Thurs

24 Frida 25 Sature 26 Sunda

27 Mond 28 Tuesd 29 Wedn

90 Wedn Thurse

31 Friday